Name And Address of Contractor

Nature and Location of work

REGISTER OF WAGES

FACILITY SERVICES
MOMENTS MALL
67, PATEL ROAD, KIRTI NAGAR

Sr.

No.

EMP.ID

Name of
Employee

Sl.No.in the
register of
workmen

Desig.

DELHI-110015

Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd.
HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road

Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44

Name and Address of Establishment in/ under
which contract is carried on

Name and Address of Principal Employer

Wages Period : Monthly

FORM XVII

[See Rule78(2)(a)]

ANANTRAJ PROJECTS LTD.
H-65, CONNAUGHT PLACE,
NEW DELHI

ANANTRAJ PROJECTS LTD.
H-65, CONNAUGHT PLACE,
NEW DELHI

Oct-2020

Rates of Wages

work
days

Earned Wages

Annual
Component

Gross
Amount

Deductions

BASIC

HRA

CONV_| Wash

Other

Total

BASIC

HRA

CONV

Wash

Other

Gross

Bonus | Leave

Paid

EPF

ESIC

LWF

ADV

Total

Net
Payable

Signature

60074

ANUP MUNDA

HB

14842

14842

22

10533

0

10533

10533

1264

79

1343

9190

ICICI PDC
NO.46295203926076
51

62749

BHUIYA
RAMESH

HB

14842

14842

21

10054

10054

10054

1206

76

1282

8772

ICICI PDC
NO.46295203977164
81

63799

AASIYA

HL

14842

14842

21

10054

10054

10054

1206

76

1282

8772

ICICI PDC
NO.46295203984451
22

63972

SANTOSH
KUMAR

HB

14842

14842

2873

2873

2873

345

22

367

2506

ICICI PDC
NO.46295203999263
77

64625

SOBHA

HL

14842

14842

22

10533

10533

10533

1264

79

1343

9190

ICICI PDC
NO.46295253018491
46

64651

SUDHA

HL

14842

14842

18

8618

8618

8618

1034

65

1099

7519

ICICI PDC
NO.46295253034216
47

65252

NARESH

HB

14842

14842

28

13406

13406

13406

1609

101

1710

11696

ICICI PDC
NO.46295203951546
85

65412

PAPPU
PASWAN

HB

14842

14842

21

10054

10054

10054

1206

76

1282

8772

ICICI PDC
NO.46295254034084
29

65414

PARVEEN
KUMAR

HB

14842

14842

27

12927

12927

12927

1551

97

1648

11279

ICICI PDC
NO.46295253008052
63

10

68036

MANISHA

HL

14842

14842

22

10533

10533

10533

1264

79

1343

9190

ICICI PDC
NO.46295253040401
49

11

68053

MANJU

HL

14842

14842

17

8139

8139

977

62

1039

7100

ICICI PDC
NO.46295253040401
56

12

68343

SUSHILA

HL

14842

14842

14

6703

6703

804

51

855

5848

ICICI PDC
NO.46295253052312
59




Name And Address of Contractor

Nature and Location of work

HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road
Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44

FACILITY SERVICES
MOMENTS MALL
67, PATEL ROAD, KIRTI NAGAR

REGISTER OF WAGES

Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd.

Name and Address of Establishment in/ under
which contract is carried on

Name and Address of Principal Employer

FORM XVII

[See Rule78(2)(a)]

ANANTRAJ PROJECTS LTD.
H-65, CONNAUGHT PLACE,
NEW DELHI

ANANTRAJ PROJECTS LTD.
H-65, CONNAUGHT PLACE,

NEW DELHI
DELHI-110015 Wages Period : Monthly Oct-2020
Sl.No.in the Annual Gross .
ST- EMP. ID Name of register of [ Desig. Rates ofWages work Earned Wages Component Amount Deductions Net Signature
No. Employee days R Payable
workmen BASIC HRA CONV_| Wash | Other [ Total BASIC HRA [ CONV | Wash | Other | Gross | Bonus | Leave Paid EPF ESIC |LWF[ADV [ Total
ICICI PDC
13 | 68988 |SIMMI BALA T | 14842 0 0 0 0 (14842 23 |11012( O 0 0 0 [11012]| O 0 (110121321 83 | O | O | 1404 | 9608 | NO.46295254001183
51
ICICI PDC
14 | 71228 |MINTOO 14842 0 0 0 0 |14842| 27 [12927| O 0 0 0 |12927| O 0 |[12927 (1551 97 | O | O |1648|11279|NO.46295254033286
19
o
BHAGWAN 8 ICICI PDC
15| 71513 DAS E 17991 0 0 0 0 |17991| 29 [16830| O 0 0 (168302020 127 | O | O | 2147 |14683|NO.46295254033330
5 15
>
v




Contract Labour (Reg. & Abo.) Central Rule-1971 FORM XVi

MUSTER ROLL [See Rule78(2)(a)]
Name And Address Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Establishment in/ ANANTRAJ PROJECTS LTD.
of Contractor HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road under which contract is carried on H-65, CONNAUGHT PLACE,
Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44 NEW DELHI
Nature and Location of work FACILITY SERVICES Name and Address of Principal Employer ANANTRAJ PROJECTS LTD.
MOMENTS MALL H-65, CONNAUGHT PLACE,
67, PATEL ROAD, KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI
Gurgaon (Haryana) For the Month of ... Oct-20
;Z Name of workman Father's /Husband's Name Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 (12|13 (14 | 15|16 | 17 | 18 |19 | 20 (21 | 22 (23 |24 [ 25|26 |27 |28 |29 |30 | 31 REMARK
1 ANUP MUNDA MAHRANG MUNDA M| P | H| AP |orfP |Pp [P |Pp [P |Pforr|Pp|P|P|a|lalalalaler|rp|p|[rp]|Pp|or|P|[P]|alala 2
2 BHUIYA RAMESH GOPILAL M| P |H]|Pp || PP |or|lP|P|a|alr|PploFr|P|a|alalalalalalalre|rp|r]|rp|oFr|r|[r]|er 21
3 AASIYA W/0 SAMIM F plH | PP |or| P | P | Aalal|rP|P|orlP|P|P|Aalalalalalalalr|alr]|orlr]|Pr|[Pr]|Pr]|er 21
4 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM BARAN M| P |H o[ P | P |Aa|P|lalalalalalalalajalajalajalajalajajalalalalalala 6
5 SOBHA RAM ASHISH F Pl H | P lor| P | Aalalre|Pr|alalalr|rp|rp|Pp|P|orfalre|alrp|Pr]|Pp|or|P|a]|r|[Pr]|Aa]er 2
6 SUDHA W/O RAM MURTI UPPADHYAY | F plofr| P | Aafla|alale|lale|ale|rp|p|Prp|or|lprp|alr]|e|a]|rp|oFr|P|P|alalalala]er 18
7 NARESH SHANKAR LAL M | P |orr| P [P | P[P | a|rP|or|fP|P [P |aflP]|Ppforr|P [P |P [P |a|rP]|or|fP]|P [P ]|P|P ]| P |oF|leP 28
8 PAPPU PASWAN UPENDRA PASWAN M | P ol af P | afa]|rp|Pp|or|fPp|alr|alr|Pplor|P|a|Pp|rp|alalalalepr|re]|rp|r]|P|oF|ler 21
9 PARVEEN KUMAR KARTAR CHAND M| P |H|P|[A]orr|f P |Pp | PP [P |afor|Pp [P |P [P |P|A]orfP|Pp [P |P|P|P|orr|P|[Aa]|]PrP]|[Pr]|ePr 27
10 MANISHA W/O JAGDISH F p | H |orr| P | P | AP | P |afor|lP | |P|P|a|lalalalale|r]|p|Prp|oFr|lpr|ala]er|r]|r]|oFrF 2
11 MANJU W/O SANJAY F Alalalalalalafjalefr|pfalrp|rp|or|frp|afr|alr|P|or|P|Aa]|P|[Aa]|P|A]|orF|fr]|cer 17
12 SUSHILA W/O PATI RAM F plofr| P | AP | AP |afor|Pp | P | P |a|a|rP|or|lP|alalre|Pr|alalalalalalalala]a 14
13 SIMMI BALA AMAR NATH F Pl H | P |orr| P | PP |Pp | P |P|or|P|P|Aa|PrP|P|P|oFr|lal|al|rP]|P|a]|alfor|alaler|a]r]|er 23
14 MINTOO KHUSHI RAM M | P forr| P P | PP | alrP|or|fP|Pp [P | P |a]|Ppfor|P || P[P | P |Aa]or|lP|P|[Aa]|P]|rP ]| P |oF|leP 27
15 BHAGWAN DAS MAHENDER PAL M| P |H]|P [P | P[P |orr|[P | P[P | P[P | P |OFF|P | P | Resgwomrmp [P |OF| P | P | P | P | A]| P |oFF|P [P ]| P 29
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